
 

 

 

  
 

2024/2025 SCHOOL YEAR 
 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 
Starts Wednesday 4th September 2024 / Ends Friday 20th December 2024 

  
Break up at 

the end of the day on: 

 
Return to school 

on the morning of: 
 

HALF TERM BREAK Friday 25th October 2024 Monday 4th November 2024 
 

CHRISTMAS BREAK Friday 20th December 2024 Tuesday 7th January 2025 
 

 

SPRING TERM 2025 
Starts Tuesday 7th January 2025 / Ends Friday 4th April 2025 

  
Break up at 

the end of the day on: 

 
Return to school 

on the morning of: 
 

HALF TERM BREAK Friday 14th February 2025 Monday 24th February 2025 
 

EASTER BREAK Friday 4th April 2025 Tuesday 22nd April 2025 
 

 

SUMMER TERM 2025 
Starts Tuesday 22nd April 2025 / Ends Friday 18th July 2025 

  
Break up at 

the end of the day on: 

 
Return to school 

on the morning of: 
 

MAY BANK HOLIDAY 
(Monday 5th May 2025) 

Friday 2nd May 2025 Tuesday 6th May 2025 
 

HALF TERM BREAK Friday 23rd May 2025 Monday 2nd June 2025 
 

SUMMER BREAK Friday 18th July 2025 To be confirmed 
 

 

 
Professional Development Days (School Closed): 

Monday 2nd September 2024 
Tuesday 3rd September 2024 

Monday 6th January 2025 
Monday 21st July 2025 
Tuesday 22nd July 2025 

 
 


